
  
10/11/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
109 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:50 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:55 AM SPRING ST & 2ND ST
3 6:58 AM WALLINGFORD DR & O ROURKE DR
4 7:00 AM ATCHISON CT & O ROURKE DR
5 7:03 AM MILL ST & 1ST ST
6 7:04 AM ACADEMY ST & 2ND ST
7 7:05 AM ALMOND ST & TODD ST
8 7:06 AM COLLINS DR & TODD ST
9 7:07 AM BLAKE ST & TODD ST
10 7:09 AM HULL DR & THOMAS DR
11 7:10 AM 37 GATES DR
12 7:13 AM 4TH ST & EMMY LN 
13 7:21 AM PCHS (PCHS)
14 7:26 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
109 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:05 PM HULL DR & THOMAS DR
4 3:06 PM GATES DR & HULL DR 
5 3:08 PM EMMY LN & S 4TH ST
6 3:12 PM BLAKE ST & TODD ST
7 3:13 PM COLLINS DR & TODD ST
8 3:14 PM ALMOND ST & TODD ST
9 3:16 PM ACADEMY ST & 2ND ST
10 3:18 PM MILL ST & 1ST ST
11 3:20 PM ATCHISON CT & O ROURKE DR
12 3:21 PM WALLINGFORD DR & O ROURKE DR
13 3:23 PM SPRING ST & 2ND ST
14 3:28 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


